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Big Windy Complex
OR-712S-013314

Progression
August 25, 2013
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Date Acres Total
7/27 -7/31/2013 3,720 3,720
8/1 - 8/02/2013 2,431 6,151
8/3 - 8/04/2013 3,041 9,192

8/5/2013 1,649 10,841
8/6/2013 2,071 12,912
8/7/2013 1,173 14,085

8/8 - 8/9/2013 1,153 15,238
8/10 - 8/12/2013 209 15,447
8/13 - 8/14/2013 899 16,346
8/15 - 8/17/2013 2,224 18,570

8/18/2013 1,028 19,598
8/19/2013 1,313 20,911
8/20/2013 1,662 22,573
8/21/2013 1,135 23,708
8/22/2013 121 23,829
8/23/2013 107 23,936
8/24/2013 189 24,125


